
I.D.:	50043586

Achizitie	patch	cord	FO	LC-LC	3m,	LC-SC	5m,	SC-SC	1.5m

Data
publicarii

24.09.20 Coduri	CPV 32421000-0

Pretul
estimativ:

2.034,10	RON	-	2.034,10	RON 	 	

Descriere: DUPLEX	FIBER	PATCH	CORD	MM	LC-LC	3M	OM3	2.0mm	=	20	buc;	DUPLEX	FIBER	PATCH	CORD
MM	SC-LC	5M	OM3	2.0mm	=	30	buc;	DUPLEX	FIBER	PATCH	CORD	MM	SC-SC	1.5	M	OM3	2.0mm
=	30	buc.


